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Overall Program Mission and Goals

The Blueprint MedTech program is an NIH incubator that aims to 
accelerate the development of cutting-edge medical devices to 
diagnose and treat disorders of the nervous system.

Mission:  To catalyze the translation of novel neurotechnologies from 
early-stage development to first-in-human clinical studies. 

Goal: To accelerate patient access to groundbreaking, safe, and 
effective medical devices. 

The program will provide support to sufficiently develop and de-risk 
technologies to the point where additional investments are warranted 
from industry partners, investors, and government.

https://neuroscienceblueprint.nih.gov/neurotherapeutics/blueprint-medtech/blueprint-medtech-ics-and-contacts


Program Vision

Combines the Strengths of Research and Industry

Investigator-initiated 
ideas

• Groundbreaking device idea

Industry expertise
•Advisors with extensive device 
development experience
•Industry-standard contract 
services

Groundbreaking 
Technology



Blueprint MedTech Participating ICs
Eunice Kennedy Shriver National Institute of Child Health 
and Human Development (NICHD)

Theresa Cruz, Ph.D.; theresa.cruz@nih.gov
Antonello Pileggi, M.D., Ph.D.; antonello.pileggi@nih.gov

National Center for Advancing Translational Sciences 
(NCATS)

Leah Croucher, Ph.D.; leah.croucher@nih.gov

National Center for Complementary and Integrative Health 
(NCCIH) 

Merav Sabri, Ph.D.; merav.sabri@nih.gov

National Eye Institute (NEI)
Tom Greenwell, Ph.D.; greenwellt@mail.nih.gov
Tony Gover, Ph.D.; tony.gover@nih.gov
Paek Lee, Ph.D.; paek.lee@nih.gov

National Institute of Biomedical Imaging and 
Bioengineering (NIBIB)

Michael Wolfson, Ph.D.; michael.wolfson@nih.gov

National Institute of Dental and Craniofacial Research 
(NIDCR)

Melissa Ghim, Ph.D.; melissa.ghim@nih.gov

National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences (NIEHS)
Lingamanaidu Ravichandran, Ph.D.; lingamanaidu.ravichandran@nih.gov

National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH)
David McMullen, M.D.; david.mcmullen@nih.gov
Margaret (Meg) Grabb, Ph.D.; margaret.grabb@nih.gov

National Institutes of Health Office of Behavioral and Social 
Sciences Research (OBSSR)

Dana Schloesser, Ph.D.; dana.schloesser@nih.gov

National Institute of Neurological Disorders and Stroke 
(NINDS) 

Nick Langhals, Ph.D.; nick.langhals@nih.gov
Emily Caporello, Ph.D.; emily.caporello@nih.gov

National Institute of Nursing Research (NINR)

National Institute on Aging (NIA) 
Kristina McLinden, Ph.D.; kristina@mclinden@nih.gov
Yuan Luo, Ph.D.; yuan.luo@nih.gov

National Institute on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism (NIAAA)
Elizabeth Powell, Ph.D.; elizabeth.powell@nih.gov

National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA)
Leonardo Angelone, Ph.D.; leonardo.angelone@nih.gov
Stacie Gutowski, Ph.D.; stacie.gutowski@nih.gov

For specific IC requirements and interest statements: https://neuroscienceblueprint.nih.gov/neurotherapeutics/blueprint-
medtech/blueprint-medtech-ics-and-contacts
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Funding and Resources 

Blueprint MedTech Provides both:
1. Non-dilutive funds to support medical device 

development activities led by investigators
2. Free Resources and support services through access 

to NIH funded consultants, CROs and NIH Staff
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Incubator Hubs

• Centers to coordinate and manage resources for the Blueprint 
MedTech program 

• Hubs will be responsible for providing innovators with 
resources to support development of human-grade 
prototypes. 
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Advance Projects for Hand-Off

Proof-of-
Concept

Technology 
Optimization

IDE submission 
or IRB NSR 
designation

Clinical 
Feasibility/First-
in-human 
studies

Feasibility and 
Pivotal Study

Entry:
• Proof-of-concept
• BP MedTech Mission

Exit:
• External 

funding/partnership
• Other grants
• Attrition



Criteria for Entry

• Novel medical device technologies that will advance upon current neurotechnology.

• Medical devices with first-of-its-kind technologies, unique and novel intended use, new 
safety questions, and/or new regulatory questions.

• Pivot and refine existing technologies toward new intended use and use in novel settings.

• De Novo or Premarket Approval (PMA) regulatory pathways.

• May fit within an existing 510(k) pathway may also be accepted, if 
– demonstrate a clear clinical and technological innovation beyond the state of the art;
– provide new clinically meaningful diagnostic or therapeutic options;
– improve the benefit-risk profile of a treatment or diagnostic through substantial safety 

innovations. 



Funding Opportunities

Incubator Hub Funding Opportunity
• PAR-21-314: Blueprint MedTech: Incubator Hubs (U54)

– to coordinate and manage program’s resources

Research Funding Opportunities
• PAR-21-315: Blueprint MedTech: Translator (UG3/UH3)
• PAR-21-282: Blueprint MedTech: Small Business Translator (U44)

– UG3 / U44 Phase I, to support late-stage technology 
development/optimization 

– UH3/ U44 Phase II, to support first-in-human clinical studies

Applications Due: October 20, 2021



Early-stage projects

Mechanism Details
• Seedling funds
• Funded through subawards from BP MedTech funded incubator hubs

Mechanism Goals:
• Provide mentoring and design support
• address any business, regulatory, clinical, and technical issues 

surrounding the project

Early-stage 
(Seedlings)

Solicited by Hubs



Late-stage development projects

Mechanism Details
– Funded through subawards from BP MedTech funded incubator hubs

Mechanism Goals:
• Develop a clinical-grade commercial prototype that is 

o as close to the 'final system' as possible, and
o manufactured using processes very close to the intended product 

to be marketed

Late-stage development

Solicited by Hubs







NIH BP Intellectual Property Expectations

• Inventorship determined per US patent law

• NIH Blueprint has no stake in the IP

• Prior to grant award, PI’s institution must have up-front 
IP agreements in place with all potential inventors. These 
agreements must address:
– Who will hold title to IP
– Royalty arrangements 

• IP agreements should aim for unencumbered IP



https://neuroscienceblueprint.nih.gov/blueprint-medtech

https://neuroscienceblueprint.nih.gov/blueprint-medtech


Some Things To Do

• Read the Funding Opportunity Announcement carefully
• Discuss your proposal with NIH BP MedTech Program 

Directors (PD) & relevant Institute’s PDs for disease interest
• Contact SBIR PDs for SBIR specific issues
• Stick to page limit
• Put forth solid scientific preliminary data to support your 

proposal and address the rigor of that data in your research 
strategy section

• Address obvious criticisms 
• Clearly indicate what will be done as part of the grant and 

what is expected by BP MedTech contractors
• Include budget sheets for all years of the grant



Some Additional Things To Do

• If you are applying to UG3/UH3 program and ANY proposed 
budget year exceeds $500K in direct costs than you need 
permission to submit. Request must be made 6-8 weeks prior 
to submission date. 

• Talk with your tech transfer/BD group.
– Need to plan for funding patents and licensing activities



Things NOT To Do

• Please do not plan for this to be sole funding for your 
lab
– Milestone driven program can end abruptly

• Please do not under-resource the budget to avoid 
limits



Funding Opportunities

Incubator Hub Funding Opportunity

• PAR-21-314: Blueprint MedTech: Incubator Hubs (U54)
• Reviewed by a Scientific Review Group convened by NIBIB

Research Funding Opportunities

• PAR-21-315: Blueprint MedTech: Translator (UG3/UH3)

• PAR-21-282: Blueprint MedTech: Small Business Translator 
(U44)

• Next Applications Due: October 20, 2021
• Reviewed by NSD-C: 

https://public.era.nih.gov/pubroster/standingCommitteRoster.era?CID=10160
8

https://public.era.nih.gov/pubroster/standingCommitteRoster.era?CID=101608


Blueprint MedTech Core Team

Blueprint-MedTech@nih.gov

Michael Wolfson
Program Director

NIBIB

Nick Langhals
Program Director

NINDS

Leonardo Angelone
Program Director

NIDA

David McMullen
Program Director

NIMH

Jessica Tilghman
Scientific Project Manager

NIMH

Stacie Gutowski
Scientific Project Manager/

Contract Specialist
NIDA

Ranga Rangarajan
Advisor
NINDS

Thank You!
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